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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

50m Freistil Frauen

Jahrgang 2002
1.

©NO A WN

Lucy Fritzsche
Angelina Motylenko
Lucy Weise
Josephine Neubert
Lene Malin Lotze
Isabelle Rudelt
Karina Fritzsche
Nelly Eckelmann

Nicht am Start
Emily Langer

Jahrgang 2001
1.

SESIENARN

Aileen Sieber

Nina Peuker

Leony Heidi Salevsky
Adrienne Heine
Maya Bellmann
Anna Wittig

Disqualifikation
Josephine Doring

Die Schwimmerin startete vor dem Startsignal.

Pia Pottrich

Die Schwimmerin startete vor dem Startsignal.

Nicht am Start
Analuisa Palm

Jahrgang 2000
1.

10.

©ONOUAWN

Sarah Schumann
Monique Petzold
Jasmin Wittig
Chiara Thalacker
Lisa Kapr

Loreen Rumrich
Sarah Borner
Madlen Todorowa
Celine Heymann
Michelle Rudelt

Jahrgang 1998 bis 1999
1.

SESIENEN

Elisabeth Grosel
Pauline Klose
Nadine Westermann
Sissy RoRler

Jenny Wittig

Lilith Weil3

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001

2001

2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SV 1990 Zschopau

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

SSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

00:42,09 184
00:49,51 113

00:53,32 90
00:53,42 90
00:54,10 86
00:54,46 85
01:02,29 56
01:03,20 54

00:43,51 167
00:46,48 137
00:49,21 115

00:52,63 94
00:52,93 92
01:06,06 47
13:24 Uhr
13:18 Uhr

00:39,29 227
00:40,03 214
00:40,64 205
00:41,00 199
00:41,78 188
00:48,57 120
00:49,02 116
00:51,15 102
01:05,02 50

01:06,28 47

00:31,00 462
00:31,45 442
00:34,65 331
00:37,77 255
00:40,08 213
00:44,83 152
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

50m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1998 bis 1999

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

Miriam Zschocke
Nastasia Herzog
Isabel Scholten
Eva Rothenstein
Marilyn Mai

Disqualifikation
Emily Sue Richter

Die Schwimmerin startete vor dem Startsignal.

Nicht am Start
Laura Hempel

Jahrgang 1996 bis 1997

Natalie Schumacher
Sally Lindner

Sylvia Gorzolla
Teresa Paul

Maxi Seifert

Jessica Wohlgemuth
Michelle Wolf
Claudia Ender

Luise Brinster
Yasmin Petzold

. Nataly Baron

Lena Meisner
Luise Glnther
Nicole Legler

. Vivien Heymann

Marlen Drechsel

Nicht am Start
Marie Seltner

Jahrgang 1994 bis 1995

1.

oahkwnN

Josephine Klose
Julia Kapr

Sophia Stange
Franziska WeilRbach
Jessica Bochmann
Michelle Trabert

Nicht am Start
Laura Heisel

Jahrgang 1993 und alter

1.

Sabrina Lange

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1999

1999

1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996

1996

1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995

1994

1988

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - Weild Gersdorf

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

Einheit Siid Chemnitz

Chemnitzer PSV

00:45,97 141
00:47,39 129
00:47,93 125
00:48,29 122
00:49,63 112

13:18 Uhr

00:32,00 420
00:32,72 393
00:33,17 377
00:33,45 367
00:34,58 333
00:34,84 325
00:35,19 316
00:35,83 299
00:36,01 294
00:36,43 284
00:36,80 276
00:38,75 236
00:41,11 198
00:41,32 195
00:42,03 185
00:44,50 156

00:30,29 495
00:31,52 439
00:31,73 431
00:34,72 329
00:36,78 276
00:37,17 268

00:33,93 352
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